
Colors of the Imagination
Mondays, Jan 6-Feb 24

9-11am. Ages 18+.

Story Tots and Tunes
Tue, Jan 7 & 21, Feb 4 & 18.

10-10:45am. Ages 2-5
with an adult.

National Hot Chocolate Day
Fri, Jan 31, 2:30-5pm.

All ages.

Celebrating LEGO®
Sun, Feb 2, 2:30-4:30pm.

All ages.

Recreation
The Springs

Center

Family Night Bingo & Games!
Thur, Jan 23, 6-7pm.
Ages 5+.

Sweet Treat Making
Sat, Feb 1, 10am-noon.
All ages.

NEW!

Recreation
Dorey is home to a new fitness studio!

We’ve added a few classes to the calendar for
winter including:

December:
Function - Mondays, 9:30-10:30am
Body Strength - Thursdays, 6-7pm

January:
Seated Bootcamp - Tues/Thurs, 8:30-9:30am
Tranquility Spill - Wednesdays, 12:30-1:30pm

Start the year off strong and check them out!

Center

All programs are free. No registration required. Materials are available while supplies last.

Dorey



 give us a follow!

more info:

Spades
Tuesdays, 9-11am.

Ages 18+.

Do You Wanna Build A
Snowman?

Fri, Dec. 20, 11am-12:30pm. 
All ages.

Game On!
Thur, Jan 9, 10:30-11:30am.

Ages 13+.

Yes! You Can Do It – Tiling
Thur, Jan 9, 6:30-8:30pm.

Ages 18+.

Bingo & Games
Thur, Jan 16, 10-11am.

Ages 16+.

Galaxy in a Jar
Sat, Jan 18, 10am-noon.

All ages.

Recreation
Eastern

Center
Henrico

Rock Wall Adventure
Sat, Jan 25, 2-4pm.

All ages.

Valentine Boogie
with Your VIP

Fri, Feb 7, 6:30-8pm. 
Ages 6+ with an adult.

Blast from the Past Book Club
Hidden Creek Rec Center

Tue, Dec 10, 1-3pm.
Ages 14+.

Near
EHRC!

All programs are free. No registration required. Materials are available while supplies last.
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Fri, Dec 6. Dabbs House Museum. 
Fri, Jan 10. Recreation and Parks Admin.
Fri, Feb 7. Virginia Randolph Museum.

NEW!


